
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

9:00 9:00

Baltimore Yearly Meeting Annual Session Schedule for the Week
August 1 to August 7, 2022

Retreat
(2:30-5:00)

Plenary Session
(2:00 - 4:00)

Dinner (5:00-6:30)
Tues - Sat Registration Open (4:30-6:00)

12:00

9:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Siesta (1:00 - 2:00)                                                                             
Worship with Concern for the State of Our World (1:00 - 1:45)

Global Majority (BIPOC) Hang-Out (1:00 - 1:45pm)

4:00

5:00

Workshops
(2:00-4:00)

MFW - B
(3:00-5:00) MFW - B

(4:15-5:15)

Worship 
(2:00-3:00)

7:00

8:00

6:00

7:00

8:00 Coffee House
(7:30-9:30)

Plenary 
Session

(7:30-9:30)

Retreat
(7:00-9:00) Carey 

Lecture:
(7:30-9:30)

Committee 
Meetings

All Ages 
Celebration

Film Night 
(8:15pm)

Singing (6:15-7:15) Tuesday-Thursday
Interest 
Groups

 (6:15-7:15)

Programmed
Worship

(6:15-7:15)

6:00

Interest 
Groups

(4:15-5:15)

Committee 
Meetings

(4:15-5:15)

Interest 
Groups

(4:15-5:15)

7:00

8:00

10:00

11:00

Worship (2:00-3:00)

Retreat
(8:30-12:00)

Walking meditation to JYM & Business Meeting

MfW - B
(10:00-12:00)

Worship 
(9:00 - 10:00)

Meeting for Worship with a Concern for Business
(MfW - B)

(9:30-12:00)

Memorial 
Meeting

Register for Annual Session 2022 Online at
www.bym-rsf.org/events/annualsession

5:00

11:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

4:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

12:00 Retreat 
Registration

Breakfast
(7:00-8:30)

Worship Sharing and Bible Study (8:15-9:15)
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Register for Annual Session 2022 online at
www.bym-rsf.org/events/annualsession

Hybrid Annual Session At A Glance
During BYM’s first-even Hybrid Annual Session, events will take place in 3 formats: in-person only at Hood College, online only via 
the new Annual Session Hub, and hybrid (with Friends participating both online and in-person). Use this guide to determine the format 
for all your favorite Annual Session events. 

Event In-Person Only Online Only Hybrid
Worship Sharing
Bible Study
Global Majority Hang-Out Space
Intervisitation Lounge
Meeting for Worship with a 
Concern for Business
Unprogrammed Worship
Programmed Worship w/
Baltimore Friends Church
Memorial Meeting
Retreat
Pre-Session Workshops (July 
26th, 28th, and 30th)
Annual Session Workshops (Aug 
4th-6th)
Tuesday Night Plenary
Wednesday Night Plenary
Saturday Night Carey Lecture
All Ages Celebration
Film Night
Coffee House
Singing
Committee Meetings *
Interest Groups *

*If you are interested in leading an online-only section for any of these Annual Session 
Events, please contact SarahG@bym-rsf.org.
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