Baltimore Yearly Meeting Annual Session Schedule for the Week August 1 to August 7, 2022

7:00			Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
				7:00					
8:00				8:00					
9:00			Walking meditation to JYM & Business Meeting				Worship	9:00	
10:00		Retreat	Meeting fo	(9:00 - 10:00)	10:00				
		(8:30-12:00)		MfW - B (10:00-12:00)					
11:00			Memorial Meeting			11:00			
12:00	Retreat Registration		Worship (2:00-3:00)					12:00	
1:00			Sie with Concern for phal Majority (B)		1:00				
2:00		Worship (2:00-3:00)	bal Majority (BIPOC) Hang-Out (1:00 -			piii)		2:00	
3:00	Retreat (2:30-5:00)	MFW - B (3:00-5:00)	Plenary Session (2:00 - 4:00)	Workshops (2:00-4:00)				3:00	
4:00			MFW - B	Interest Groups	Committee Meetings	Interest Groups		4:00	
5:00		(4:15-5:15) Gloups (4:15-5:15) (4:15-5:15) Dinner (5:00-6:30)						5:00	
	Tues - Sat Registration Open (4:30-6:00)								
6:00		Singing (6:	:15-7:15) Tuesda	y-Thursday Interest Groups (6:15-7:15)		Programmed Worship (6:15-7:15)		6:00	
7:00				All Ages Celebration				7:00	
8:00	Retreat (7:00-9:00)	Plenary Session (7:30-9:30)	Committee Meetings	Film Night (8:15pm)	Coffee House (7:30-9:30)	Carey Lecture: (7:30-9:30)		8:00	
9:00			D : : : :		2022 C 1:			9:00	
			Register for Aswww.bym-rs	nnual Session 2 sf.org/events/ar					

HYBRID ANNUAL SESSION AT A GLANCE

During BYM's first-even Hybrid Annual Session, events will take place in 3 formats: in-person only at Hood College, online only via the new Annual Session Hub, and hybrid (with Friends participating both online and in-person). Use this guide to determine the format for all your favorite Annual Session events.

Event	In-Person Only	Online Only	Hybrid
Worship Sharing			
Bible Study			
Global Majority Hang-Out Space			
Intervisitation Lounge			
Meeting for Worship with a Concern for Business			
Unprogrammed Worship			
Programmed Worship w/ Baltimore Friends Church			
Memorial Meeting			
Retreat			
Pre-Session Workshops (July 26th, 28th, and 30th)			
Annual Session Workshops (Aug 4th-6th)			
Tuesday Night Plenary			
Wednesday Night Plenary			
Saturday Night Carey Lecture			
All Ages Celebration			
Film Night			
Coffee House			
Singing			
Committee Meetings		*	
Interest Groups		*	

^{*}If you are interested in leading an online-only section for any of these Annual Session Events, please contact <u>SarahG@bym-rsf.org</u>.

Register for Annual Session 2022 online at www.bym-rsf.org/events/annualsession